Bus

. Rail Newburyport/Rockport Line Go to website

Direction Route schedule
North Station — Beverly North Station — Beverly
6 stops Monday 09:35-14:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35-14:05
North Station

Wednesday 09:35-14:05
Chelsea

Thursday 09:35-14:05
Lynn Interim

Friday 09:35-14:05
Swampscott
Salem Saturday -
Beverly Sunday -

Route info

Direction: North Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

. p §
huen §/ 195 =
awrence

Ipswich

North Andover

\ Arl:ﬂ.{.l\'t.‘r

Morth:Reading *
Danvers '

In1\i'r‘r;.rr:r|:
N L Readings — Peabo
1gtan b Wakefield Warblehead
Woburn l
{1l
JMelrose
/

-r\?'ledforc:I

Winthrop
el Z B DSt ONL

3N Brookline . p
E.' J.-" ] T 8 OpenStreetMap contributors
& MNewburyport/Rockport Line BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455

Direction
North Station — Rockport

13 stops

Open route schedule

North Station

Chelsea

River Works

Lynn Interim

Swampscott

Salem

Beverly

Montserrat

Beverly Farms

Manchester

West Gloucester

Gloucester

Rockport

Route schedule
North Station — Rockport

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: North Station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

+1
06:35-00:30
+1
06:35-00:55
+1
06:35-00:30
+1
06:35-00:30
+1
06:35-00:30
06:30-23:50

06:30-23:50


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455

Direction

Newburyport — North Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Newburyport

Rowley

Ipswich

Hamilton/Wenham

North Beverly

Beverly

Salem

Swampscott

Lynn Interim

River Works

Chelsea

North Station

Route schedule

Newburyport — North Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Newburyport
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

04:48-21:33

04:48-21:33

04:48-21:33

04:48-21:33

04:48-21:33

04:57-21:07

04:57-21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455

Direction
Rockport — North Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Rockport

Gloucester

West Gloucester

Manchester

Beverly Farms

Montserrat

Beverly

Salem

Swampscott

Lynn Interim

River Works

Chelsea

North Station

Route schedule
Rockport — North Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rockport
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

05:06-22:25

05:06-22:25

05:06-22:25

05:06-22:25

05:06-22:25

06:00-22:30

06:00-22:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455

Direction Route schedule

North Station — Newburyport North Station — Newburyport
12 stops Monday 05:37-23:50
Open route schedule ;

Tuesday 05:37-00:35"
North Station

Wednesday 05:37-23:50
Chelsea

Thursday 05:37-23:50
River Works

Friday 05:37-23:50
Lynn Interim
Swampscott Saturday 07:30-22:20
Salem Sunday 07:30-22:20
Beverly

Route info
North Beverly Direction: North Station

Stops: 12

Hamilton/Wenham
Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Ipswich

Rowley

Newburyport

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Newburyport-Rockport-Line-3909430353-259054455

