

#### Rail Newburyport/Rockport Line

Go to website

Direction

North Station — Beverly

6 stops

Open route schedule

North Station

Chelsea

Lynn Interim

Swampscott

Salem

Beverly

Route schedule North Station — Beverly	
Monday	09:35-14:05
Tuesday	09:35-14:05
Wednesday	09:35-14:05
Thursday	09:35-14:05
Friday	09:35-14:05
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: North Station

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min



## Direction North Station — Rockport 13 stops Open route schedule North Station Chelsea

North Station
Chelsea
River Works
Lynn Interim
Swampscott
Salem
Beverly
Montserrat
Beverly Farms
Manchester
West Gloucester
Gloucester

Rockport

Route schedule North Station — Rockport	
Monday	06:35-00:30 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	06:35-00:55 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	06:35-00:30 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	06:35-00:30 <sup>+1</sup>
Friday	06:35-00:30 <sup>+1</sup>
Saturday	06:30-23:50
Sunday	06:30-23:50

Route info

Direction: North Station

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

#### **Direction**Newburyport — North Station

12 stops

#### Open route schedule

Newburyport
Rowley
Ipswich
Hamilton/Wenham
North Beverly
Beverly
Salem
Swampscott
Lynn Interim
River Works
Chelsea
North Station

Route schedule Newburyport — North Station	
Monday	04:48-21:33
Tuesday	04:48-21:33
Wednesday	04:48-21:33
Thursday	04:48-21:33
Friday	04:48-21:33
Saturday	04:57-21:07
Sunday	04:57-21:07

Route info

Direction: Newburyport

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

### Direction Rockport — North Station 13 stops Open route schedule

North Station

Rockport	
Gloucester	
West Gloucester	
Manchester	
Beverly Farms	
Montserrat	
Beverly	
Salem	
Swampscott	
Lynn Interim	
River Works	
Chelsea	

Route schedule Rockport — North Station	
Monday	05:06-22:25
Tuesday	05:06-22:25
Wednesday	05:06-22:25
Thursday	05:06-22:25
Friday	05:06-22:25
Saturday	06:00-22:30
Sunday	06:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: Rockport

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

# Open route schedule North Station Chelsea River Works Lynn Interim Swampscott Salem Beverly North Beverly Hamilton/Wenham Ipswich Rowley Newburyport

Route schedule North Station — Newburyport	
Monday	05:37-23:50
Tuesday	05:37-00:35 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	05:37-23:50
Thursday	05:37-23:50
Friday	05:37-23:50
Saturday	07:30-22:20
Sunday	07:30-22:20
Route info	

Direction: North Station

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

**Direction** 

12 stops

North Station — Newburyport

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved